FGSD-1022VHP
1
Just “Plug and Watch” for a Quick Solution
PLANET FGSD-1022VHP is an ideal Plug and Watch Power over Ethernet
solution which provides quick installation, real-time PoE work status monitoring
and immediate troubleshooting through its unique LCD display to improve work
efficiency and quality without any PC or software required.
8-Port 10/100TX 802.3at PoE + 2-Port Gigabit TP/SFP Combo

PB:120W TP:54W PD:3
Dimensions ( unit = mm )
Ordering Information
FGSD-1022VHP 8-Port 10/100TX 802.3at PoE + 2-Port Gigabit TP/SFP Combo Desktop Switch with PoE LCD Monitor
GSD-1222VHP
8-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3at PoE + 2-Port 10/100/1000T + 2-Port 1000X SFP Ethernet Switch with PoE LCD Monitor
(120W)
FGSW-1822VHP 16-Port 10/100TX 802.3at PoE + 2-Port Gigabit TP/SFP Combo Ethernet Switch with PoE LCD Monitor (300W)
FGSW-2622VHP 24-Port 10/100TX 802.3at PoE + 2-Port Gigabit TP/SFP Combo Ethernet Switch with PoE LCD Monitor (300W)
GSW-1820VHP 16-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3at PoE + 2-Port Gigabit SFP Ethernet Switch with PoE LCD Monitor (300W)
GSW-2620VHP 24-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3at PoE + 2-Port 1000X SFP Gigabit Ethernet Switch with PoE LCD Monitor (300W)
HDP-1100PT 720p SIP Door Phone with PoE
HDP-5240PT 720p SIP Multi-unit Video Door Phone with RFID and PoE
HDP-5260PT 720p SIP Multi-unit Apartment Vandalproof Door Phone with RFID and PoE
ICA-2250VT Industrial PoE Plus Outdoor IR IP Camera
ICA-3250 1080p IR Bullet PoE IP Camera
ICA-4200V Full HD 20M IR Vari-focal Dome IP Camera
ICA-4250 1080p IR Dome PoE IP Camera
ICA-E3550V 5 Mega-pixel Bullet IR PoE IP Camera with Extended Support
ICA-E5550V 5 Mega-pixel Vandalproof IR PoE IP Camera with Extended Support
ICA-E6260 2 Mega-pixel PoE Plus Speed Dome IP Camera with Extended Support
ICA-E8550 5 Mega-pixel Outdoor IR PoE Fisheye IP Camera with Extended Support
ICA-M3380P H.265 3 Mega-pixel Bullet IR IP Camera with Remote Focus and Zoom
Related PoE Products
FGSD-1022VHP
PLANET reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice.  All brand names and trademarks are property of
their respective owners. Copyright © 2018 PLANET Technology Corp.  All rights reserved.
11F., No.96, Minquan Rd., Xindian Dist., New Taipei City
231, Taiwan (R.O.C.)
Tel: 886-2-2219-9518   Fax: 886-2-2219-9528
Email: sales@planet.com.tw    www.planet.com.tw
PLANET Technology Corporation
7
FGSD-1022VHP
ICA-M4320P H.265 3 Mega-pixel IR IP Camera with Remote Focus and Zoom
ICA-M5380P H.265 3 Mega-pixel Vandalproof IR IP Camera with Remote Focus and Zoom
POE-162S IEEE 802.3at Gigabit High Power over Ethernet Splitter
POE-E201 IEEE 802.3at Power over Ethernet Extender
WAP-252N 2.4GHz 802.11n 300Mbps Outdoor Wireless AP
WNAP-C3220A 300Mbps 802.11n Ceiling-mount Wireless Access Point